
• CORRECTION TAPE

• GLUE TAPE

• CORRECTION FLUID / PEN
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38306

38303

TALR383010 TA38300055 TA3800-055mmx6m 5mmx5m

5mmx3m

5mmx10m 5mmx5m

NEW

180o

3830305mmx30m

5mmx25m TA383011-25

3830005

3830035mmx3mTA38003-65mmx6m

TA38006-65mmx6m

TA3838815

TA38003-5

383000-55mmx5m

38300125mmx12m

TA3833808-55mmx5m

75x27x16mm

64x27x14mm

89x48x15mm

5mmx5m

5mmx5m

5mmx5m

89x37x18mm

69x31x16mm

70x29x19mm

117x27x17mm

115x30x18mm

128x69x20mm

128x69x20mm

PET tape

PET tape PET tape

PET tape

PET tape PET tapePET tape

104x50x18mm

87x38x15mm

89x38x14mm

68x30x15mm

71x33x13mm

PET tape

PET tape

Paper tape

PET tape

110x30x16mm

Paper tape

Paper tape

Paper tape

PET tape L: +2m

PET tape L: +2m

PET tape L: +2m
PET tape L: +2m

PET tape L: +2m

Paper tape

PET tape L: +5m
Paper tape

Replacement 
cartridge
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5mmx15m TA383015 TA383022-085mmx8m 5mmx8m TA3800-10TA3830223-085mmx8m

TA38003-085mmx8m

TA3830228-075mmx7m 5mmx7m TA3830226-07

Replacement 
cartridge

5mmx12m TA383025-12

5mmx12m TA38003-12

TA38001-085mmx8m 5mmx8m 3830008

383085mmx8m 383085mmx8m

TA38003-125mmx12m

3830085mmx8m

3830125mmx12m

93x46x17mm

96x50x14mm

100x48x17mm

95x47x20mm

100x46x17mm

104x50x18mm

106x42x17mm

103x49x16mm

97x46x15mm

85x50x18mm

91x40x16mm

92x42x14mm

95x37x19mm

Silicone
grip

C
o

rr
ec

to
r 

&
 C

o
rr

ec
ti

o
n

 r
o

lle
r-

p
e

n

www.temp-a.co

91x39x15mm

PET tape Paper tape
PET tape +2m

Paper tape
PET tape +2m

Paper tape
PET tape +2m

Paper tape
PET tape +2m

Paper tape
PET tape +2m

Paper tape
PET tape +2m

Paper tape
PET tape +2m

Paper tape
PET tape +2m

Paper tape
PET tape +2m

Paper tape
PET tape +3m

Paper tape
PET tape +3m

PET tape 

Paper tape
PET tape +3m

84x38x17mm
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8mm
8m

TA3881088

8mm
8m

TA3881088

100x52x21mm
95x48x21mm

67x27x15mm

PET tape

5mmx6m 3830008

Replacement 
cartridge

113x30x17mm

Paper tape
5mmx4.5m TA380045

94x43x15mm
Paper tape

5mmx12m 3830008

94x48x16mm
PET tape

5mmx12m 3830008

85x46x17mm

PET tape

5mmx12m 3830008

TA380225-65mmx6m

115x27x19mm

PET tape

TA380045mmx4m

54x17x11mm
PET tape

TA88015mmx4m

90x47x16mm

Paper tape

85x43x19mm
Paper tape

5mmx6m TA380TWIST
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PET tape L: +2m

PET tape L: +2m
PET tape L: +1.5m

PET tape L: +2m

Paper tape
5mmx8m TA8969

PET tape L: +2m
91x42x16mm

5mmx8m TA3800568

Paper tape
PET tape L: +2m

83x38x15mm
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134x23x18mm

TACP0008-7 TACP0007-7

134x16x12mm

7ml 7ml

105x24x18mm

TACP0009-8

8ml
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107x28x20mm

TACP0009-8

8ml

90x43x24mm

TACP0009-20

20ml

90x46x25mm

TACP0010-20

20ml

73x28mm

TACP0010-20

20ml
84x44x24mm

TACP0010-20

20ml

89x31x23mm

TACP00110-20

20ml

130x23x17mm

7ml

TACP0006-7

128x21x17mm

7ml

TACP0005-7

129x20x17mm

7ml

TACP0003-7

133x18x17mm

7ml

TACP0002-7

129x20x18mm

7ml

TACP0004-7

97x20x17mm

7ml

TACP0001-7
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